
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

PIC
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
100

9
23
4

11
6

101

Class
Formula Renault 1.6
Formula Renault 1.6
Formula Renault 1.6
Formula Renault 1.6
Formula Renault 1.6
Formula Renault 1.6
Formula Renault 1.6

Name
Erik Johansson
Martin Rump
Kimmy Larsson
Lukas Sundahl
Pontus Fredricsson
Kevin Aabol
Mattias Jal

Best Tm
59.536
59.815

1:00.232
1:01.014
1:02.582
1:02.921
1:05.059

Diff

0.279
0.696
1.478
3.046
3.385
5.523

In Lap
7
8
7

11
8

11
16

km/h
125,168
124,584
123,722
122,136
119,076
118,434
114,542

Printed: 15.04.2013 11:57:44
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Testday Formula Renault / Clio Cup
Renault

Practice 3 FR

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:27:54

Ring Knutstorp 2,070 Km

15.04.2013 11:30


